

## **CERTIFICATE**OF REGISTRATION

This is to certify that the management system of:

## Industrial Finishing Services

Main Site: 710 1st Street NE, Perham, Minnesota 56573, United States See appendix for additional sites and additional site scopes

has been registered by Intertek as conforming to the requirements of:

ISO 9001:2015

The management system is applicable to:

Overall scope: The application of powder coatings, liquid coatings, and electro coatings onto base metals and plastics.

**Certificate Number:** 

CERT-0123463

**Initial Certification Date:** 

05 July 2011

**Date of Certification Decision:** 

28 March 2025

**Issuing Date:** 

28 March 2025

Valid Until:

05 March 2027



ANAB

ANSI National Accreditation Board

A C C R E D I T E D

ISO/IEC 17021-1

intertek

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS CERTIFICATION BODY

#### **Rathin Grover**

President, Business Assurance

Intertek Testing Services NA, Inc. dba Intertek, 4700 Broadmoor SE Suite 200 Kentwood, Michigan 49512, United States







# **CERTIFICATE**OF REGISTRATION

## **APPENDIX**

This appendix identifies the locations covered by the management system of:

## **Industrial Finishing Services**

This appendix is linked to the Main Certificate # CERT-0123463 and cannot be shown nor reproduced without it.

### **Industrial Finishing Services**

710 1st Street NE, Perham, Minnesota 56573, United States

The application of powder coatings and liquid coatings onto base metals and plastics.

#### **Industrial Finishing Services - Deer Creek**

410 Main Avenue East, Deer Creek, Minnesota, 56527, United States

The application of powder coatings and liquid coatings onto base metals and plastics.

### **Industrial Finishing Services - New York Mills**

320 Aristotle Avenue, New York Mills, Minnesota, 56567, United States

The application of liquid coatings and electro coatings onto base metals and plastics.

